LABRADOR IRON ORE ROYALTY CORP.

LABRADOR IRON ORE ROYALTY CORP.

ISIN: CA5054401073

Overview

2024/07/12 21:50:35

Price
22.51 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.99% (0.44)

ISIN CA5054401073
Symbol LIF
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,322 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

22.09 USD
22.51 USD
22.09 USD
22.07 USD
22.364355 USD
5,633
125,909.96

&l

2,000

40.00

35.00

30.00

25.00

15.00

10.00

g A

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA5054401073&ID_NOTATION=37496393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f7de1eaeeaab3878fe0845f372b03bc8879989b756f003c7674453649ad66f9&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cd62596e3c0ed5818&time=1721061771&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b25f41a2b4573e22428fd140bab4f1c6470ea0522619140418709ec27800869&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=00a6c72ab1804b66a&time=1721061771&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7fbb1b28d4b0c5a978ffc1063afe9db80e283b07dac77b3f0536ba840810e7f7&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5d60cb0cb784d9e0f&time=1721061771&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0b40b70b43768a5bc221fbfa8f7eec5aef04642df3f73f86c3467cac20e5914&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f5a17ce44a4b68fe4&time=1721061771&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ec051ed488725939b479d6749232e533b5d8988e7556069c6ae16c94ee4083c&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7263d018720cac056&time=1721061771&tool=RSC

LABRADOR IRON ORE ROYALTY CORP.

Details

2024/07/12 21:50:35

Price
22.51 USD

Difference

(] 1.99% (0.44)

General attributes

ISIN CA5054401073
Symbol LIF
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,322 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 22.09 USD
High 22.51 USD
Low 22.09 USD
Close (prev. day) 22.07 USD
VWAP 22.364355 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,633
Trading volume 125,909.96
Number of trades 31
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.75% -2.81% -40.84%
Perf (abs.) -1.89 -0.65 -15.54
Beta 0.79 0.89 1.32
Volatility 23.86 25.36 38.01

ERSTE

Group

40.00

35.00

30.00

25.00

20.00

15.00

10.00

\"\ uﬁ\ fw

Sy

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate

Toronto Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Date

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2021/09/
30

2024/07/
12

Time

22:02

22:00

15:48

21:50

Price

20.66 EUR

30.71 CAD

23.20 EUR

22.51 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

6.83

0.00

0.13

22.06 USD (3,164
21.61 USD (3,855
21.87 USD (3,977
22.74 USD (7,953

25.00 USD (2024/02/01

20.78 USD (2024/03/21

26.04 USD (2023/12/20

20.78 USD (2024/03/21

—_ = — — = — = O

Number of
trades

1

1,083

31
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=37496393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352835146
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71477940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71477940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129823375

LABRADOR IRON ORE ROYALTY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Lasrapor IroN ORE

R OY A TY CORPORATION

Members of Management Board Board of directors

John F. Tuer  Chairman of Managing William McNeil Chairman of Supervisory
Contact Details Board Board

Alan R. Member of Executive Dorothea Mell  Member of Supervisory
LABRADOR IRON ORE ROYALTY CORP. ThemEs Qamimiliies Board
o Robert O. Member of Executive Doug Member of Supervisory
- Hansen Committee McCutcheon Board
Telefon: - Sandra Member of Executive Mark Fuller Member of Supervisory
Fax: - L.Rosch Committee Board
Emrgl William H. Member of Executive Patricia Volker Member of Supervisory

' McNeil Committee Board

Sandra Rosch  Member of Supervisory
Board
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